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50/125 XG (OM3) FIBER PATCH CABLES - e

anadoudolWiuaSoowdn Patch Cable

G-net anaiioucioliuoSoowdn Patch Cable 1Juanauandsasuainlsignusia Multimode 50/125 X6 (0M3) AcuNIwgJ
Goanauanniwiuosoontnsdnsouluus (Duplex Cable) Uana 2 duyedanaus=naudoariotio (Connector) 300 Ceramic Ferrule AINIWEJ
rfRgonsINIsacyidavodanac ta:=0n1standianoiua:aontunisidantionu loasdo Multimode (OM3) 1udWnouiiias taz0oannuauUaIoIaNE
n0AtNIWaIaIuIsalAdJaldun Aainur=dinsunisaindontingisa drotiornanasdolidontd 1a:noua10a18a1US0dIRIAnUAIILEDINIS
12:ATVIKUNEEAUYDIINU d1Ennduuanastiun1sasaidauncuniw (C) A1nlsdanu sesuunnsituaina ISO/IEC 11801:2002, ANSI/TIA-568-C3,
UL/CSA 1as Telecordia UAONJYIUNN 2.0mm. 1@s 3.0mm. 0A2IUEIIHAINHAENJ 3, 5.10.15 1WAS

Features

wuanadoudalWiuosoonWtnntrotiongaoidnu (Patch Cord)
vdovodriadodiidonnaussinn SC. LC. ST. FC 1a: MTRJ

Juunayad Cordage 1NV 2.0mm. l1a= 3.0mm.

Jaantiuan Ferrule voJrotioidJusdn Ceramics
Waanruanadnnuauuaindudag (LSZH - Low Smoke Zero Halogen) HSo PVC
Juunovad Core/Cladding : 50-micron
Jaowanoanslrfidoniionunainhala A UIRUN=auuodIu
13:4101S01F0NAIA0WEM2TA0UAIWEDINTS

anauaniuudnsasy tasiaunisnoaouncuniw (QC) Anlsdinuguan

Applications BSROoros
For use in 10 Gb/s high speed LAN networks over a 550 m indicative TIA/EIA 568C
link length at 850 nm (sx) wavelength using a laser launch TIA/EIAA92AAAP. TIA/EIA492AAAB
For use in 1 Gb/s high speed LAN networks over a 2000 m indicative ITU-651, IEC 19801
link length ot 850 nm (SX) wavelength using a laser launch
High speed and legacy networks including Gigabit Ethernet, Fast
Ethernet and Ethernet
Data centers
premises cabling in data neftworks including backbone, riser and horizontal
Supports video, data and voice services
Fiber Specification
Characteristics Characteristics Simplex Duplex
Attenuation (dB) 2.8 @ 850nm / 0.8 @ 1300 nm. Cable Material LSZH or PVC LSZH or PVC
Bandwidth OFL (MHz x km) 220 ® 850nm / 600 @ 1300 nm. Strength Member Aramid Aaiils
Crush [N] 1000 1000
Insertion loss 0.30 dB IEC 61300-3-4 Bending Rodius 30 mm 30 mm
Return loss 20 dB IEC 61300-3-4 Dizetie gy Ve perai e ~40 10 85 °C -40 10 85 °C
Ferrule zirconia ceramic Operating Temperature -40 to 85 °C -40 to 85 °C
Durability 500 cycles Fire Specification IEC 60332-1/IEC60332-3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description LC SC ST FC
LC GFP-LCLC-0M3-X GFP-LCSC-0M3-X GFP-LCST-0M3-X GFP-LCFC-0M3-X
SC GFP-SCLC-0M3-X GFP-SCSC-0M3-X GFP-SCST-0M3-X GFP-SCFC-0M3-X
ST GFP-STLC-0M3-X GFP-STSC-0M3-X GFP-STST-0M3-X GFP-STFC-0M3-X
EC GFP-FCLC-0M3-X GFP-FCSC-0M3-X GFP-FCST-0M3-X GFP-FCFC-0M3-X

[X= Length of Cable -3=-3M -5-5M -10-10M]
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PREMIUM STRUCTURED CABLING PRODUCTS




